SMT
Boards Handling
&
Automation
Make	a	small	change,	make	a	bigger	difference
REFLOW 	OVEN 	TWS1150
Vanstron	Automa0on	was	founded	as	a	professional

Fixed	rail	 Front	of	machine
Interface	 SMEMA
Conveyor	belts	 ESD	flat	belt
PCB	edge	support	 3mm
Allowable	components	clearance	 Top	50	mm+	below
25mm
Magazine	capacity	 Singe	magazine
Air	supply 4-6	bar
Safety	 CE	cerRficates
Control	 PLC
Voltage	 220V/	110V	,	single
phase,	50-60Hz
Model	 Max.	PCB(	L	*W)	MM Min.PCB(L*W)MM	 Machine	Dimensions
(L*W*H)	MM
Magazine	size
SL-250MS-E 330*250
50*50
1024*1260*1650 355*320*563
SL-330LS-E 440*330 1180*1260*1650 460*400*563
SL-390LS-E 530*390 1255*1385*1650 535*460*570
SL-460LS-E 535*460 1255*1455*1650 535*530*570
MulR	magazine	loader	 The	magazine	loader	is	used	when	a	magazine
of	PCB	boards	needs	to	be	loaded	into	a
producRon	line,	this	units	is	capable	of	handling
total	4	units	of	magazine	that	can	be	easily	be

Fixed	rail	 Front	of	machine
Interface	 SMEMA
Conveyor	belts	 ESD	flat	belt
PCB	edge	support	 3mm
Allowable	components
clearance
Top	50	mm+	below	25mm
Magazine	capacity	 Top	1+down	2+	middle	1
Safety	 CE	cerRficates
Control	 PLC
Voltage	 220V/	110V	,	single	phase,
50-60Hz
Model	 Max.	PCB(	L	*W)	MM Min.PCB(MM)	 Machine	Dimensions
(L*W*H)	MM
Magazine	size
SL-250M-E 330*250
50*50
1265*740*1650 355*320*563
SL-330L-E 440*330 1580*830*1650 460*400*563
SL-390L-E 530*390 1800*950*1650 535*460*570
SL-460L-E 535*460 1800*1020*1650 535*530*570
Single	magazine	unloader	 The	single	automaRc	Unloader	is	designed	for
unloading	of	PCBs,	an	arriving	PCB	is	taken	up
by	the	aoached	conveyor	and	then	pushed
into	the	magazine	by	a	specially	designed

Magazine		change	over		Rme	 30s		(	opRonal:	15s)
Interface	 SMEMA
Conveyor	belts	 ESD	flat	belt
PCB	edge	support	 3mm
Allowable	components	clearance	 Top	50	mm+	below
25mm
Magazine	capacity	 Singe	magazine
Air	supply 4-6	bar
Safety	 CE	cerRficates
Control	 PLC
Voltage	 220V/	110V	,	single
phase,	50-60Hz
Model	 Max.	PCB(	L	*W)	MM Min.PCB(L*W)MM	 Machine	Dimensions
(L*W*H)	MM
Magazine	size
SUL-250MS-E 330*250
50*50
1000*1265*1650 355*320*563
SUL-330LS-E 440*330 1110*1265*1650 460*400*563
SUL-390LS-E 530*390 1200*1385*1650 535*460*570
SUL-460LS-E 535*460 1200*1455*1650 535*530*570
MulR	magazine	unloader	 The	AutomaRc	Unloader	is	designed	for
unloading	of	PCBs,	an	arriving	PCB	is	taken	up
by	the	aoached	conveyor	and	then	pushed
into	the	magazine	by	a	specially	designed

Conveyor	belts	 ESD	flat	belt
PCB	edge	support	 3mm
Magazine		change	over		Rme	 30s		(	opRonal:	15s)
Allowable	components
clearance
Top	50	mm+	below
25mm
Magazine	capacity	 Top	1+down	2+	middle		1
Safety	 CE	cerRficates
Control	 PLC
Voltage	 220V/	110V	,	single
phase,	50-60Hz
Model	 Max.	PCB(	L	*W)	MM Min.PCB(MM)	 Machine	Dimensions
(L*W*H)	MM
Magazine	size
	SUL-250M-E 330*250
50*50
1815*740*1650 355*320*563
SUL-330L-E 440*330 2130*830*1650 460*400*563
SUL-390L-E 530*390 2400*1020*1650 535*460*570
SUL-460L-E 535*460 2400*1020*1650 535*530*570
Technical	specifica0on
Transfer	heights	 900mm+/-50mm
Transfer	direcRon	 Le[	to	right
Li[ing	plaqorm
	Max.	weight	loading
Above	100kg
Magazine		change	over		Rme	 30s		(	opRonal:	15s)
OperaRon	side	 Front	of	machine
Fixed	rail	 Front	of	machine
Interface	 SMEMA
Conveyor	belts	 ESD	flat	belt
PCB	edge	support	 3mm
Allowable	components	clearance	 Top	50	mm+	below	25mm
Magazine	capacity	 Top	1+down	2+	middle		1
Air	supply 4-6	bar
Safety	 CE	cerRficates
Control	 PLC
Voltage	 220V/	110V	,	single	phase,
50-60Hz
Model	 Max.	PCB(	L	*W)	MM Min.PCB(MM)	 Machine	Dimensions
(L*W*H)	MM
Magazine	size
ASL-250M 330*250
50*50
1010*1470*1650 355*320*563
ASL-330L	 440*330 1210*1700*1650 460*400*563
ASL-390L 530*390 1390*1700*1650 535*460*570
ASL-460L	 535*460 1390*2110*1650 535*530*570
MulR	magazine	Loader
(Space	save	type)
The	AutomaRc	magazine		loader	is	designed	for
Loading	PCBs	into		the	SMT	line.

OperaRon	side	 Front	of	machine
Fixed	rail	 Front	of	machine
Interface	 SMEMA
Conveyor	belts	 ESD	flat	belt
PCB	edge	support	 3mm
Allowable	components	clearance	 Top	50	mm+	below	25mm
Magazine	capacity	 Top	1+down	2+	middle		1
Air	supply 4-6	bar
Safety	 CE	cerRficates
Control	 PLC
Voltage	 220V/	110V	,	single	phase,
50-60Hz
Model	 Max.	PCB(	L	*W)	MM Min.PCB(MM)	 Machine	Dimensions
(L*W*H)	MM
Magazine	size
ASUL-250M 330*250
50*50
1010*1470*1650 355*320*563
ASUL-330L	 440*330 1210*1700*1650 460*400*563
ASUL-390L 530*390 1390*1700*1650 535*460*570
ASUL-460L	 535*460 1390*2110*1650 535*530*570
MulR	magazine	Unloader
(Space	save	type)
The	AutomaRc		magazine	Unloader	is	designed	for
unloading	of	PCBs	from	the	SMT	line.

OperaRon	side	 Front	of	machine
Fixed	rail	 Front	of	machine
Interface	 SMEMA
Conveyor	belts	 ESD	flat	belt
PCB	edge	support	 3mm
Allowable	components	clearance	 Top	50	mm+	below	25mm
Magazine	capacity	 One	magazine
Air	supply 4-6	bar
Safety	 CE	cerRficates
Control	 PLC
Voltage	 220V/	110V	,	single	phase,
50-60Hz
Model	 Max.	PCB(	L	*W)	MM Min.PCB(MM)	 Machine	Dimensions
(L*W*H)	MM
Magazine	size
LSL-250M 330*250
50*50
1010*720*1650 355*320*563
LSL-330L	 440*330 1210*800*1650 460*400*563
LSL-390L 530*390 1470*1040*1650 535*460*570
LSL-460L	 535*460 1470*1040*1650 535*530*570
Single	magazine	loader
(Space	save	type)
The	magazine	loader	is	used	when	a
magazine	of	PCB	boards	needs	to	be	loaded

OperaRon	side	 Front	of	machine
Fixed	rail	 Front	of	machine
Interface	 SMEMA
Conveyor	belts	 ESD	flat	belt
PCB	edge	support	 3mm
Allowable	components	clearance	 Top	50	mm+	below	25mm
Magazine	capacity	 One	magazine
Air	supply 4-6	bar
Safety	 CE	cerRficates
Control	 PLC
Voltage	 220V/	110V	,	single	phase,
50-60Hz
Model	 Max.	PCB(	L	*W)	MM Min.PCB(MM)	 Machine	Dimensions
(L*W*H)	MM
Magazine	size
LSUL-250M 330*250
50*50
1010*720*1650 355*320*563
LSUL-330L	 440*330 1210*800*1650 460*400*563
LSUL-390L 530*390 1410*930*1650 535*460*570
LSUL-460L	 535*460 1410*930*1650 535*530*570
Single	magazine	unloader
(Space	save	type)
The	AutomaRc	Unloader	is	designed	for
unloading	of	PCBs,	an	arriving	PCB	is	taken	up

OperaRon	side	 Front	of	machine
Fixed	rail	 Front	of	machine
Interface	 SMEMA
Conveyor	belts	 ESD	flat	belt
PCB	edge	support	 3mm
Allowable	components	clearance	 Top	50	mm+	below	25mm
Magazine	capacity	 Top	2+down	4+	middle		2
Air	supply 4-6	bar
Safety	 CE	cerRficates
Control	 PLC
Voltage	 220V/	110V	,	single	phase,
50-60Hz
Model	 Max.	PCB(	L	*W)	MM Min.PCB(MM)	 Machine	Dimensions
(L*W*H)	MM
Magazine	size
	DSUL-250 330*250
50*50
1930*1500*1650 355*320*563
DSUL-330 440*330 2150*1650*1650 460*400*563
DSUL-390 530*390 2400*2050*1650 535*460*570
DSUL-460 535*460 2400*2050*1650 535*530*570
Mul0	magazine	loader	system	–
for	Coa0ng	line
Technical	specifica0on
Transfer	heights	 900mm+/-50mm

•  Selectable	pitch	sepngs
•  Tower-light	display	for	machines	working	status.
•  Flexible	plaqorm	to	suit	standard	magazines
•  Exchangeable	magazine	from	the	rear	of	magazine
•  Stepper	motorized	type	pusher	to	enhance	working
stability
•  Pusher	posiRon	adjustable	to	Centre	for	the	boards
•  Use	the	friendly	touch	screen	panel
•  Magazine	infeed	and	ouqeed	are	automaRcally
driving	by	motor	on	the	plaqorm.
•  SMEMA	compaRble
Standard	features
Model	 Max.	PCB(	L	*W)	MM Min.PCB(MM)	 Machine	Dimensions
(L*W*H)	MM
Magazine	size
SL-250M-EC 330*250
50*50
1330*720*1650 355*320*563
SL-330L-EC 440*330 1650*800*1650 460*400*563
SL-390L-EC 530*390 1800*950*1650 535*460*570
SL-460L-EC 535*460 1800*950*1650 535*530*570
Mul0	magazine	Unloader	system	–
for	Coa0ng	line
Technical	specifica0on
Transfer	heights	 900mm+/-50mm

•  Selectable	pitch	sepngs
•  Tower-light	display	for	machines	working	status.
•  Flexible	plaqorm	to	suit	standard	magazines
•  Exchangeable	magazine	from	the	rear	of	magazine
•  Stepper	motorized	type	pusher	to	enhance	working
stability
•  Pusher	posiRon	adjustable	to	Centre	for	the	boards
•  Use	the	friendly	touch	screen	panel
•  Magazine	infeed	and	ouqeed	are	automaRcally
driving	by	motor	on	the	plaqorm.
•  SMEMA	compaRble
Standard	features
Model	 Max.	PCB(	L	*W)	MM Min.PCB(MM)	 Machine	Dimensions
(L*W*H)	MM
Magazine	size
	SUL-250M-EC 330*250
50*50
1930*720*1650 355*320*563
SUL-330L-EC 440*330 2150*800*1650 460*400*563
SUL-390L-EC 530*390 2400*950*1650 535*460*570
SUL-460L-EC 535*460 2400*950*1650 535*530*570
Single	magazine	loader		&	Destacker	combined	system
Technical	specifica0on
Transfer	heights	 900mm+/-50mm
Transfer	direcRon	 Le[	to	right

OperaRon	side	 Front	of	machine
Fixed	rail	 Front	of	machine
Interface	 SMEMA
Conveyor	belts	 ESD	flat	belt
PCB	edge	support	 3mm
Allowable	components	clearance	 Top	50	mm+	below	25mm
Magazine	capacity	 Top	1+down	2+	middle		1
Air	supply 4-6	bar
Safety	 CE	cerRficates
Control	 PLC
Voltage	 220V/	110V	,	single	phase,
50-60Hz
Model	 Max.	PCB(	L	*W)	MM Min.PCB(MM)	 Machine	Dimensions
(L*W*H)	MM
Magazine	size
	ASUL-250 330*250
50*50
1930*1500*1650 355*320*563
ASUL-330 440*330 2150*1650*1650 460*400*563
ASUL-390 530*390 2400*1850*1650 535*460*570
ASUL-460 535*460 2400*1850*1650 535*530*570
The	MulR-Magazine	Line	Loader	&	Unloader	is
designed	for	loading	&	unloading	of	PCBs	for
SMT	lines.
The	main	operaRon	mode	should	be	like

PCB	edge	support	 3mm
Allowable	components	clearance	 30mm	below	and	above
Magazine	changeover	Rme	 Standard	:15s	(	fastest)
Magazine	plaqorm	driving	 Servo	motor	and	servo
system
Magazine	capacity	 Singe	magazine
Air	supply 4-6	bar
Belts	speed	 0-12m/min	(	adjustable)
Safety	 CE	cerRficates
Control	 PLC
Voltage	 220V/	110V	,	single	phase,
50-60Hz
Model	 Max.	PCB(	L	*W)	MM Min.PCB(L*W)MM	 Machine	Dimensions
(L*W*H)	MM
Magazine	size
VB-250MS-E 330*250
50*50
1100*780*1650 355*320*563
VB-330LS-E 440*330 1210*1260*1650 460*400*563
VB-390LS-E 530*390 1300*1380*1650 535*460*570
VB-460LS-E 535*460 1300*1520*1650 535*530*570
Lowering	gate	conveyor
This	unit	is	used	when	a	passage	way	is	required	in	a
producRon	line.
•  Mitsubishi	PLC	program	control